74
Miniature Basic Switch VX
Compact Basic Switch of Ultralow Gram
Operation Assures Yet Higher Contact
Reliability
Uses an internal hinge lever mechanism for
ultralow gram operation and outstanding contact
reliability.
Shape is identical to that of the V-type compact
Basic Switch.
RC D E
V
Ordering Information
Actuator Connect
t i l
OF max. ModelCo ec
terminal 5 A 0.1 A
Pin plunger A 25 g VX-5-1A2 VX-01-1A2p u ge
50 g VX-5-1A3 VX-01-1A3
C2 25 g VX-5-1C22 VX-01-1C22
50 g VX-5-1C23 VX-01-1C23
Short hinge lever A 50 g VX-51-1A3 VX-011-1A3S o ge e e
C2 50 g VX-51-1C23 VX-011-1C23
Hinge Lever A 30 g VX-52-1A3 VX-012-1A3ge e e
C2 30 g VX-52-1C23 VX-012-1C23
Long hinge lever A 20 g VX-53-1A3 VX-013-1A3
C2 20 g VX-53-1C23 VX-013-1C23
Simulated hinge lever A 30 g VX-54-1A3 VX-014-1A3g
C2 30 g VX-54-1C23 VX-014-1C23
Short hinge roller lever A 60 g VX-55-1A3 VX-015-1A3
C2 60 g VX-55-1C23 VX-015-1C23
Hinge roller lever A 30 g VX-56-1A3 VX-016-1A3
C2 30 g VX-56-1C23 VX-016-1C23
Note: Connect terminal
A: solder/187 tab common terminal
C2: tab terminal (187)
VX VX